ESFA AREA UNDER 13 INDIVIDUAL SCHOOLS’ CUP (GIRLS)

DIRECTORY OF SCHOOLS—SEASON: 2010—2011

 

ARCHIBSHOP GRIMSHAW  Chelmsley Rd, Solihull, Birmingham, B37 6GA


  0121 770 5331 


  Tim Lane

tlane@archbishop-grimshaw.solihull.sch.uk


  Cols: t.b.c.

BARR BEACON   Old Hall Lane, Aldridge, Walsall, WS9 0RF


  0121 366 6600



  Kirsty Jarrett

kjarrett@barrbeacon.walsall.sch.uk


  Cols: Yellow/Black

Alt: 

BAVERSTOCK
  501 Bells Lane, Birmingham, B14 5TZ


  0121 430 7924


  Nicola Pearson

pearsonn@baverstock.bham.sch.uk


  Cols: Yellow&Black/Black
Alt: Red

BELVIDERE
  Crowmere Road, Shrewsbury, SY2 5LA


  01743 234093


  John Rhodes

johnrhodes@belvidere.shropshire.sch.uk


  Cols: Pinj/Black


Alt: Red/Black

BISHOP CHALLONER  Institute Road, Kings Heath, Birmingham, B14 7EG
                                        0121 444 4161
                                        Claire Powell

cpowell@bishopchalloner.bham.sch.uk


  Cols: Yellow/Blue

Alt: All Red

BROWNHILLS MATHS  & COMPUTING  Brownhills Road, Tunstall, Stoke-on-Trent, ST6 4LD


  01782 834637


  Suson Berrisford
sberesford1@sgfl.org.uk
                                        Cols: Red/Blue


Alt: Light Blue/White

CARDINAL NEWMAN  Sandpits Lane, Keresley, Coventry, CV6 2FR


  024 76 332382


  Linda Ellis

le@cardinalnewman.coventry.sch.uk
                                         Cols: Sky Blue/Black

Alt: 

CHARLTON
  SevernDrive,  Wellington, Telford, TF1 3LE


  01952 386800
                                        Cathriona Byrne

cbyrne@charlton.uk.com


  Cols: All Navy


Alt: 

CHESTERTON COMM.  Castle Street, Chesterton, Newcastle-U-Lyme, ST5 7LP


  01782 568350


  Ms L Griffiths

lgriffiths@ccsc.staffs.sch.uk


  Cols: Blue with Gold/Blue   
Alt Gold/Blue

CLAYTON HALL BUSINESS  Clayton Lane, Clayton, Newcastle-under-Lyme, ST5 3DN
                                         01782 297570


                                         Emma Dale

emandandy@tiscali.co.uk


  Cols: White/Blue

Alt: Burgundy/Blue

COSELEY
  Henne Drive, off Ivyhouse Lane, Coseley, Bilston, WV14 9JW
                                        01384 816565
                                        Anne Johnson

ablackham@coseley.dudley.sch.uk
                                        Cols: Yellow/Black

Alt: Red/Black

 

GEORGE ELIOT   Raveloe Drive, Nuneaton, CV11 4PQ


  024 76 744000


  Matthew Dyer
matthew.dyer@george-eilot.warwickshire.sch.uk


  Cols: Navy/Black

Alt:

 GRACE ACADEMY (Coventry) Wigston Road, Coventry, Cv2 2RU
                                         024 76 589000
                                         Anne Marie Boyd
annemarieboyd@graceacademy.org.uk
                                         Cols: Green&White/Green
Alt: Red&White/Red
GRACE ACADEMY (Solihull) Chapelhouse Road, Chelmsley Wood, Birmingham, B37 5JS
                                         0121 329 4600
                                         Kelly Williams

kellywilliams@graceacademy.org.uk
                                         Cols: Yellow&Black/Black
Alt: Blue&White/Black

GREAT BARR 
  Aldridge Road, Great Barr, Birmimgham, B44 8NU
                                         0121 366 6611
                                         Ms E Painter

e.painter@greatbarr.bham.sch.uk
                                         Cols: Green/Black

Alt:

HIGH ARCAL
  High Arcal Drive, Sedgley, Dudley, DY3 1BP


  0845 1550411
                                        Emma Toolan

etoolan@high-arcal.dudley.sch.uk
                                        Cols: Royal/Navy

Alt:

HODGE HILL GIRLS  Bromford Road, Birmingham, B36 8EY
                                        0121 464 3094
                                        Claire Middlehurst
c.middlehurst@hodgehgs.bham.sch.uk
                                        Cols: All Royal Blue

Alt

IDSALL
  Coppice Green Lane, Shrifnal, Shropshire, TF11 8PD
                                         01952 468400 


  Ian Fearnley & 

ifearnley@idsall.shropshire.sch.uk


  Dominic Bradburne
dbradburne@idsall.shropshire,sch.uk


  Cols:  Green/Black

Alt: White/Black

KING EDWARD VI  Rose Hill Road, Handsworth, Birmingham, B21 9AR
                                         0121 554 2342
                                         Ms J Chapman

jchapman@kingedwardvi.bham.sch.uk


  Cols: Navy&Green/Navy

Alt: Red&Black/Black

OUR LADY & ST CHAD  Old Fallings Lane, Bushbury, Wolverhampton, WV10 8BL
                                         01902 558250
                                         Rebecca Jones

rjones@olscmail.org.uk
                                         Cols: All Blue

Alt: Yellow/Black  
 PAINSLEY CATH.  Station Road, Cheadle, Stoke-on-Trent, ST10 1LH
                                         01538 483944
                                         Darren Bullock

darrenbullock@painsley.staffs.sch.uk
                                         Cols: Red/Blue


Alt: All Blue

PRIORY
  Longden Road, Shrewsbury, SY3 9EE
                                         01743 284000
                                         Peter Walters

paw@priory.shropshire.sch.uk
                                         Cols: Green/Black

Alt: White/Black

 

Q3 ACADEMY
  Wilderness Lane, Great Barr, Birmingham, B43 7SD
                                         0121 358 6186
                                         Melissa Samuel

reception@q3academy.org.uk
                                         Cols: Silver/Navy

Alt: All Navy

ST JOHN FISHER CATH  Ashfields New Road, Newcastle-u-Lyme, Staffs, ST5 2SJ
                                         01782 615636
                                         L Rundle

louise.moran@sufcc.net
                                         Cols: All Navy 


Alt: Royal & Yellow/Navy


SANDWELL ACADEMY  Halfords Lane, West Bromwich, B71 4LG
                                         0121 525 1700
                                         Laura Millard

lmillard@sandwellacademy.com
                                         Cols: Blue & White Stripes/Navy 

Alt: Red/Navy

SHELDON HEATH  Sheldon Heath Road, Sheldon, Birmingham, B26 2RZ
                                          0121 464 4428
                                          Karen Morroll

kmorroll@kesh.bham.org.uk
                                          Cols: Red/black


Alt:

SMITH’S WOOD 
  Winward Way, Smith’s Wood, Birmingham, B36 0UE
                                        0121 788 4100
                                        Louise Ellis

louise-ellis@hotmail.com


 Cols: Red & black/Black

Alt: 

STRATFORD HIGH  Alcester Road, Stratford-Upon-Avon, CV37 9DH
                                        01789 268051
                                        Paul Turrell

paul.turrell@stratfordhigh.org.uk
                                        Cols: All Blue


Alt: Orange/Blue

STUART BATHURST CATHOLIC  Wood Green Road, Wednesbury, WS10 9QS
                                        0121 556 1488
                                        Kirsten Greenhalgh
kirsten.greenhalgh@stuart-bathurst.org.uk
                                        Cols: Red/White


Alt: Royal Blue/Navy

THOMAS ADAMS  Lowe Hill Road, Wem, Shropshire, SY4 5UB
                                         01939 237000 
                                         Mr Cooper

cooper.m@Shropshirelg.net
                                         Cols:  Red/White

Alt: Royal Blue/Navy

THOMAS TELFORD  Old Park, Telford, TF3 4NW
                                         01952 200000
                                         Steve Wilderspin
swilderspin@ttsonline.net
                                        Cols: Burgundy & Gold/Burgundy
Alt: White/Burgundy

TILE HILL WOOD   Nutbrook Avenue, Tile Hill, Coventry , CV4 9PW
                                        024 76 426216
                                        Karen Weston

staffkxw@thw.coventry.sch.uk
                                        Cols: All Blue


Alt: White/Black

WALSALL ACADEMY  Lichfield Road, Bloxwich, Walsall, WS3 3LX
                                        01922 493910
                                        Jamie Wilcox

jwilcox@walsallacademy.com
                                        Cols: All Purple


Alt: 

WALTON HIGH
  The Rise, Walton-on-the-Hill, Stafford, ST19 9HD
                                         01785 356300
                                         Mark Culverhouse
m.culverhouse@walton.staffs.sch.uk
                                         Cols: Red/Black


Alt:

 

WEDNESFIELD HIGH  Lichfield Road, Wednesfield, Wolverhampton, WV11 3ES
                                       01902 558222
                                       Lindsay Watson

lwatson@wolverhamptoncyp.org.uk
                                       Cols: All Maroon

Alt:

WESTON ROAD HIGH  Blackheath Lane, Stafford ST18 0YG
                                        01785 356700
                                        D Ayre


dayre@westonroad.staffs.sch.uk
                                        Cols: Royal Blue/Black

Alt: Grey/Black

WOLSTANTON HIGH  Milehouse Lane, Newcastle-U-Lyme, ST5 9JU
                                       01782 297725
                                       Mr Vernon

ve@wolstanton.staffs.sch.uk 
                                       Cols: All Blue


Alt:
WOOD GREEN HIGH  Wood Green Road, Wednesbury, WS10 9QU
                                       0121 556 4131
                                       Ms Amy Bell

amy.bell@woodgreenhigh.sandwell.sch.uk
                                       Cols:  All Green


Alt: Yellow/Black

 
 
